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789 Holdings Limited

ACN 628 136 658

Security classes selected for this report:

Ordinary Shares

Units held
1-1,000

1,001 - 5,000
5,001 - 10,000
10,001 - 100,000
100,001 - and over

Totals

Number of investors
0
0
24
20
17

61

All registry communications to:

I:I Online

https://lwww.registrydirect.com.au
£ By Mail

Registry Direct

PO Box 18366

Collins Street East VIC 8003

5 Telephone

1300 55 66 35 (within Australia)
+61 3 9909 9909 (outside Australia)
+61 3 9111 5652 (Facsimile)

Total number securities Percentage of total issued
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
210000 0.53%
640000 1.60%
39150000 97.88%

40000000 100.00%



