

Registry Direct Limited

ABN 35160181840

25 February 2019

All registry communications to:

Online

https://www.registrydirect.com.au

By Mail
Registry Direct

Registry Direct PO Box 18366 Collins Street East VIC 8003

Telephone

1300 55 66 35 (within Australia) +61 3 9909 9909 (outside Australia) +61 3 9111 5652 (Facsimile)

789 Holdings Limited ACN 628 136 658 Security classes selected for this report: Ordinary Shares

Units held	Number of investors	Total number securities	Percentage of total issued
1 - 1,000	0	0	0.00%
1,001 - 5,000	0	0	0.00%
5,001 - 10,000	24	210000	0.53%
10,001 - 100,000	20	640000	1.60%
100,001 - and over	17	39150000	97.88%
Totals	61	40000000	100.00%